
#4 Deangelo Brooks (10) (AIR)

Andrew Dempsey (11) (STM)

BYE

BYE
Anthony Gardner (11) (HNT)

#6 Nick Logarbo (12) (STP)

 Tommy Gerreighty (12) (RUM)

Thomas Jones (9) (HNV)

#8 Brandon Verrett (11) (LAF)

BYE

Zach Starks (10) (CHM)

BYE

Christian Perkins (12) (CAT)

#5 Abbas Laymoun (12) (STA)
BYE

Michael Rubio (11) (COM)

BYE
#3 B J Harvey (12) (DUT)

#2 Shane Delery (12) D;10-6

#2 Shane Delery (12) (JES)
BYE

Jesus Lopez (12) (BON)
BYE
BYE
#7 Sam Engro (11) (BM)

Rob Gray (12) (EA)

Bryan Laxey (9) (CAR)
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Tanner Baldus (12) (MND)

#4 Deangelo Brooks (10) D;6-4

#4 D. Brooks (10) F;0:44

R. Gray (12) D;5-3

#2 S. Delery (12) M;15-7

R. Gray (12) D;11-5

#4 D. Brooks (10) F;3:35

#1 T. Baldus (12) D;5-1

#1 T. Baldus (12) D;7-3

C. Perkins (12) D;9-5

#5 A. Laymoun (12) F;1:10

#4 D. Brooks (10) F;0:43

DQ F;0:31

R. Gray (12) D;6-4

#7 S. Engro (11) F;FOR

#2 S. Delery (12) F;1:27
#2 S. Delery (12)

A. Gardner (11)

J. Lopez (12)

#7 S. Engro (11)

#6 N. Logarbo (12)

R. Gray (12) D;7-2

B. Laxey (9)

#3 B. Harvey (12)

#4 D. Brooks (10)

A. Dempsey (11) F;0:43

T. Jones (9)

#5 A. Laymoun (12)

#8 B. Verrett (11)

C. Perkins (12)

Z. Starks (10)

#1 T. Baldus (12)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Michael Rubio (11) (COM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

 Tommy Gerreighty (12) (RUM)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Anthony Gardner (11) (HNT)

BYE

Jesus Lopez (12) (BON)

BYE

#6 Nick Logarbo (12) (STP)

 . Gerreighty (12)

Bryan Laxey (9) (CAR)

BYE

Andrew Dempsey (11) (STM)

M. Rubio (11)

Thomas Jones (9) (HNV)

BYE

#8 Brandon Verrett (11) (LAF)

BYE

Zach Starks (10) (CHM)
Z. Starks (10)

#8 B. Verrett (11)

T. Jones (9) M;14-5

A. Dempsey (11)

 . Gerreighty (12) F;0:36

#6 N. Logarbo (12)

A. Gardner (11)

J. Lopez (12)

#8 B. Verrett (11) D;7-0

A. Dempsey (11) F;0:53

#7 Sam Engro (11) (BM)

#6 N. Logarbo (12) F;0:59

Christian Perkins (12) (CAT)

A. Gardner (11) F;FOR

#5 Abbas Laymoun (12) (STA)

#5 A. Laymoun (12) D;7-6

#6 N. Logarbo (12) D;3-1

#7 S. Engro (11) D;3-1

#8 B. Verrett (11) F;FOR

#1 Tanner Baldus (12) (MND)

#7 S. Engro (11) F;3:52

#6 N. Logarbo (12) D;5-1

#2 Shane Delery (12) (JES)

#1 Tanner Baldus (12) D;5-2

#6 N. Logarbo (12) D;7-6

#1 T. Baldus (12) F;2:02

#7 S. Engro (11)

#2 S. Delery (12)
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Louisiana State Wrestling
Tournament - DIV  I
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Third Place

Fifth Place
#3 B J Harvey (12) (DUT)
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Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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